Team Schedule Mendon HS Glen Samson

Boys 148 Kirby Road School Phone: 269-496-8491
Junior Varsity Mendon, MI 49072 Home Phone:
Basketball 11/19/2025 to 3/31/2026 Fax: 269-496-8234
gsamson@mendonschools.org
Basketball
Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time
Tuesday 12/02/25 Union City High School Away 5:30 PM
Friday 12/05/25 Colon High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 12/08/25 Constantine High School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 12/11/25 Bellevue Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12/16/25 Athens High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/18/25  St. Philip Catholic Central High School Away 4:30 PM
Holiday Tournament at Mendon
Galesburg-Augusta HS
Monday 12/29/25 Marcellus High School Home 5:00 PM
Martin Public Schools
Mendon HS
Holiday Tournament at Mendon
Galesburg-Augusta HS
Tuesday 12/30/25 Marcellus High School Home 5:00 PM
Martin Public Schools
Mendon HS
Tuesday 01/06/26 Jackson Christian High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/13/26 Burr Oak High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/15/26 Colon High School Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/21/26  Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM
Friday 01/23/26  Bellevue Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM
Monday 01/26/26 Eau Claire High School Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday 01/28/26 Hillsdale Academy HS/MS Home 5:30 PM
Friday 01/30/26 Athens High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 02/06/26 St. Philip Catholic Central High School Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday 02/11/26  Burr Oak High School Away 6:00 PM
Friday 02/13/26 Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 02/17/26  Howardsville Christian School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 02/19/26 Pittsford Area Schools Home 5:30 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Leasa Griffith Robert Kretschman Glen Samson Glen Samson
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